
 

29th Ulvön Conference on  
Environmental Economics 

 

   

Tuesday, June 20 

08.00 Bus from Umeå Plaza Hotel   

10.00 Pick-up Örnsköldsvik bus station   

10.30 Boat from Docksta to Ulvön   

11.30 Arrival and lunch   

 Presenter Title Chair 

12.50 
Bengt Kriström, fermented herring 
connoisseur, Swedish University of 
Agricultural Sciences 

Opening of the 29th 
Ulvön Conference on 
Environmental 
Economics 

Tommy Lundgren, 
Swedish University of 
Agricultural Sciences 

 

 

13.00 
Keynote address: Linda Nøstbakken, 
Statistics Norway & Norwegian School of 
Economics 

Non-compliance 
behavior and use of 
extraction rights for 
natural resources 

14.00 Golnaz Amjadi, Statec Research 

A frontier analysis of 
transient and persistent 
eco-efficiency gap: 
Evidence from 25 
European countries 

14.30 Magnus Lindmark, Umeå University 

Long-term elasticity of 
environmental 
demand: 
environmental 
protection 
expenditures in 
Sweden, 1972-2016 

15.00 Coffee  

15.15 
Ana López-Ojeda, University of Las 
Palmas de Gran Canaria 

Economic valuation of 
tourist’s air transport 
emissions: a case study 
in the Canary Islands 

Bengt Kriström, 
Swedish University of 
Agricultural Sciences 

15.45 Johan Gustafsson, Umeå University 
Welfare effects of 
energy policy under a 
supply shock 

16.15 
Maria Rodrigues, University of 
Strathclyde 

Resource Allocation: A 
general framework 



 

29th Ulvön Conference on  
Environmental Economics 

 

   

study of woodland 
planting in the UK 

19.00 Dinner 

 

Wednesday, June 21 

 Presenter Title Chair 

09.00 
Jesper Stage, Luleå University of 
Technology 

WTP for the Swedish 
environmental quality 
targets, a comparison 
across fifteen years 

Linda Nøstbakken, 
Statistics Norway & 
Norwegian School of 
Economics 

09.30 
Chaitanya Suarez, University of Las 
Palmas de Gran Canaria 

The impact of value-
belief-norms and 
tourism-phobia on 
residents’ preferences 
to support 
decarbonisation 

10.00 Fabian Marder, Leipzig University 

Valuing urban greenery 
through life 
satisfaction: A note of 
caution 

10.30 Coffee  

10.45 Hanna Lindström, Umeå University 

The effect of 
environmental 
protection costs on 
industrial labor 
demand in Sweden 

Erwin Bulte, 
Wageningen 
University 

11.15 
Xiao Hu, Swedish University of 
Agricultural Sciences  

Who concerns about 
climate change when 
forests are burning? 

11.45 
Sef Meens-Eriksson, Umeå University 
 

Does costlier waste 
treatment lead to less 
residual waste? 
Evidence from Sweden 

12.15 Lunch 

13.15 
Chandra  Krishnamurthy, Swedish 
University of Agricultural Sciences 

Stirred not shaken: 
electricity markets with 
speculative storage and 



 

29th Ulvön Conference on  
Environmental Economics 

 

   

stochastic generation 
and demand 

Jesper Stage, Luleå 
University of 
Technology 

13.45 Sophie Harzer, Leipzig University 

Differentiated vs. 
homogeneous 
payments for 
ecosystem services 

14.15 
José Jeremias Ganhane, Luleå University 
of Technology 

Estimating resource 
rents for Mozambique 

14.45 
Ida Nordin, Swedish University of 
Agricultural Sciences 

Climate policy induced 
2nd generation biofuel 
production in the EU - 
impacts on global 
agricultural markets 
and GHG emissions 

15.15 Coffee  

15.30 
Keynote address: Laura Taylor, Georgia 
Institute of Technology 

Influencing 
environmental policy 
and outcomes: an 
economic naturalist’s 
approach 

Göran Bostedt, 
Umeå University & 
Swedish University of 
Agricultural Sciences 

16.30 
Rob Hart, Swedish University of 
Agricultural Sciences 

Veblen vs Pigou 

19.00 Dinner 

                                                     

Thursday, June 22 

 Presenter Title Chair 

09.00 
Keynote address: Erwin Bulte, 
Wageningen University 

Experimenting with 
community-based 
forestry in Ethiopia: 
Conservation and 
livelihoods impacts 

Chandra 
Krishnamurthy, 
Swedish University of 
Agricultural Sciences  

10.00 
Carine Meymdjui, International 
Monetary Fund 
 

Natural disasters and 
the cost of public debt: 
an empirical 
assessment 



 

29th Ulvön Conference on  
Environmental Economics 

 

   

10.30 Coffee 

 Egg timer session (4x15 mins) 

10.45 Evelina Jansson, Umeå University 

Efficient grid use and 
demand flexibility in 
local distribution 
markets 

Tommy Lundgren, 
Swedish University of 
Agricultural Sciences  

11.00 Gabrielle Söderberg, Umeå University  

The potential of solar 
power in the transition 
toward a more 
sustainable society 

11.15 
Shuyi Wang, Swedish University of 
Agricultural Sciences  

Using production 
economics approaches 
to evaluate ecosystem 
trade-offs in Boreal 
forests 

11.30 
Anaïs Charis Kanellos, University of 
Lorraine 

Accounting for land 
use changes in 
environmental impact 
assessments of wood 
products 

11.45 Check out 

12.00 Lunch 

12.45 Departure from Ulvön to Docksta   

14.00 ~Arrival at Örnsköldsviks bus/train station   

15.30 ~Arrival at Umeå airport   

  


